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JANUARY

Epiphany - Saturday, Jan 6
The Baptism of Jesus - Monday, January 8

FEBRUARY

Candlemas - Friday, February 2
St. Valentine's Day - Wednesday, February 14
Ash Wednesday - Wednesday, February 14

MARCH

St. Patrick's Day - Sunday, March 17

St. Joseph's Day - Tuesday, March 19

Palm Sunday - Sunday, March 24

Maundy (Holy) Thursday - Thursday, March 28
Good Friday - Friday, March 29

Easter - Sunday, March 31

APRIL

Easter Monday - April 1

The Annunciation - Monday, April 8
St. George's Day - Tuesday, April 23
St. Mark - Thursday, April 25

MAY

Ascension of Jesus - Thursday, May 9
Pentecost - Sunday, May 19

Trinity Sunday, May 26

Corpus Christi - Thursday, May 30

JUNE

Saints Peter and Paul - Saturday, June 29
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JULY

St. Vladimir - Monday, July 15
St. Mary Magdalene - Monday, July 22
St. James the Great - Thursday, July 25

AUGUST

Lammas - Thursday, August 1
The Assumption of Mary - Thursday, August 15
St. Bartholomew the Apostle - Saturday, August 24

SEPTEMBER

Holy Cross Day - Saturday, September 14
St. Matthew the Apostle - Saturday, September 21
St. Michael & All Angels - Sunday, September 29

OCTOBER

St. Francis of Assisi - October 4

St. Luke the Evangelist - October 18
St. James of Jerusalem - October 23
St. Simon and St. Jude - October 28
All Hallows Eve - Thursday, October 31

NOVEMBER

All Saints' Day - Friday, November 1

All Souls' Day - Saturday, November 2

Christ the King - Sunday, November 24
Thanksgiving (USA) - Thursday, November 28
St. Andrew's Day - Saturday, November 30

DECEMBER

The First Sunday of Advent - December 1

St. Nicholas Day - Friday, December 6

St. Thomas the Apostle - December 21

Christmas Eve - Tuesday, December 24

Christmas - Wednesday, December 25

St. Stephen, Apostle and Evangelist - December 26
St. John, Apostle and Evangelist - December 27
Holy Innocents - Saturday, December 28

Watch Night - Tuesday, December 31

Unspoken-[ lements



